
Reporting time for students is  7:40am

Exam Timings:-  7:50am - 10:50am

DATE /DAY XI XII

19.09.2024 (Thursday) English English 

21.09.2024 (Saturday) Physical Education Physical Education

24.09.2024 (Tuesday) Maths / Biology Maths / Biology

26.09.2024 (Thursday) Hindi / Computer Science Hindi / Computer Science 

28.09.2024 (Saturday) Economics Economics 

01.10.2024 (Tuesday) Chemistry / B.Studies Chemistry / B.Studies

04.10.2024 (Friday) Physics / Accounts Physics / Accounts

Practical Exam CLASS XI CLASS XII 

10.09.2024 (Tuesday) Phy/Chem/Accounts Economics

11.09.2024 (Wednesday) Phy/Chem/B.St. Physical Ed. 

12.09.2024 (Thursday) Computer/Biology Phy/Chem/B.St. 

13.09.2024 (Friday) Physical Ed. Phy/Chem/Accounts 

14.09.2024 (Saturday) Economics Computer/Biology

YMCA CENTENARY SCHOOL & COLLEGE PRAYAGRAJ

DATE SHEET FOR

MID TERM EXAMINATION 2024-25 (Classes XI & XII)

Please note that Buffer Dates for the Classes XI & XII Practical Exam may be allotetd from 5th to 

7th of October 2024.


